52
NLB's 3-D tank cleaning dramatically
reduces tank cleaning time, respects
the environment, and eliminates the
need for anyone to enter a confined
space.  The dual cleaning action
of the revolving/rotating head,
powered by the reaction force of the

20"
(50.8 cm)
8"
(20.3 cm)
14"
(35.6 cm)
Nozzle size and rotor offsets are determined by the supply pump rating and pressure available at the 3-D head inlet.
Consult NLB for proper nozzle sizes and rotor offsets to suit your application.
To order a 3-D head in aluminum, add “-AL”.  Example: NLB3750-40-AL.
NLB 3750
53
Standard “S” Arms*
Extension Arms*
Model No. Length
Up to 13,000 psi (900 bar)
BN7279-12 12" (31 cm)
BN7279-18 18" (46 cm)
BN7279-24 24" (61 cm)
BN7279-30 30" (76 cm)
Up to 20,000 psi (1,400 bar)
BM16700-12 12" (31 cm)
BM16700-18 18" (46 cm)
BM16700-24 24" (61 cm)
BM16700-30 30" (76 cm)
To add an extension arm to an “S”
arm with a 13,000 psi 3-D head, use
Adapter CN7278.  For a 20,000 psi
3-D head, use Adapter CN7280.

permanently attached to the vessel.
Extension and retraction mecha-
nisms can be electric, hydraulic or
pneumatic.
The Lightweight Telescopic Lance
has most of the same features as a
standard NLB telescopic lance, but
is made of aluminum and therefore
weighs about 80% less.  This makes
it more maneuverable.
Please contact NLB for details of
these special options.
55
Telescopic Lances
Model No. Min. Extension Max. Extension Vessel Height Weight
TL3-35-3/4 33.9" (86 cm) 137.8" (3.5 m) 158-177" (4-4.5 m) 303 lbs. (138 kg)
TL3-45-3/4 46.9" (119 cm) 177.2" (4.5 m) 197-216" (5-5.5 m) 316 lbs. (143 kg)
TL3-55-3/4 59.8" (152 cm) 216.5" (5.5 m) 237-255" (6-6.5 m) 329 lbs. (149 kg)
TL3-65-3/4 72.2" (183 cm) 255.9" (6.5 m) 276-295" (7-7.5 m) 342 lbs. (155 kg)
TL4-35-3/4 20.9" (53 cm) 137.8" (3.5 m) 158-177" (4-4.5 m) 300 lbs. (136 kg)
TL4-45-3/4 30.7" (78 cm) 177.2" (4.5 m) 197-216" (5-5.5 m) 312 lbs. (142 kg)
TL4-55-3/4 40.6" (103 cm) 216.5" (5.5 m) 237-255" (6-6.5 m) 326 lbs. (148 kg)
TL4-65-3/4 50.4" (128 cm) 255.9" (6.5 m) 276-295" (7-7.5 m) 339 lbs. (154 kg)
TL4-75-3/4 60.2" (153 cm) 295.3" (7.5 m) 315-334" (8-8.5 m) 352 lbs. (160 kg)
TL4-35-1-1/4 26.0" (66 cm) 137.8" (3.5 m) 158-177" (4-4.5 m) 320 lbs. (145 kg)
TL4-45-1-1/4 35.8" (91 cm) 177.2" (4.5 m) 197-216" (5-5.5 m) 342 lbs. (155 kg)
TL4-55-1-1/4 45.7" (116 cm) 216.5" (5.5 m) 237-255" (6-6.5 m) 364 lbs. (165 kg)
TL4-65-1-1/4 55.5" (141 cm) 255.9" (6.5 m) 276-295" (7-7.5 m) 386 lbs. (175 kg)
TL4-75-1-1/4 65.4" (166 cm) 295.3" (7.5 m) 315-334" (8-8.5 m) 408 lbs. (185 kg)
Lightweight Telescopic Lances
TL3-20L-3/4 23.6" (60 cm) 101.4" (2.6 m) 121-140" (3-3.5 m) 60 lbs. (27 kg)
TL3-32L-3/4 47.6" (121 cm) 173.4" (4.4 m) 193-212" (5-5.5 m) 70 lbs. (32 kg)
TL3-44L-3/4 71.6" (182 cm) 245.4" (6.2 m) 265-284" (6.7-7.2 m) 80 lbs. (36 kg)
Note: Special and custom manufactured lances are also available; please consult NLB.
Standard Telescopic Lance
1.  Manway Adapter Base